
 

 

 

 

 

Have extra hats, mittens, scarves and 

socks in your closet? 
 

UWN needs your help collecting new and 

gently used winter accessories for children 

and their families who were impacted by 

HURRICANE SANDY. 

 

Donations will be accepted until  

Monday, December 3, 2012 
 

 

 

If you have questions or want to collect donations at your location, you can contact: 

Laurie Banas, UWN Member at (413) 244-3606 

Lisa Groth, UWN Charity Events Coordinator at (413) 427-7336 

 

University Women’s Network 

University of Massachusetts, Amherst MA 

www.umass.edu/uwn 

Sponsors 

Toasty Kids 
Keeping Children and Their Families Warm This Winter 

 

2012 Charity: Victims of Hurricane Sandy 

DROP-OFF LOCATIONS 

 

 

Lisa Groth, or Laurie Banas  

Conte Polymer, Rm 120 
Enter front door, turn right 

lgroth@polysci.umass.edu 

lbanas@mail.pse.umass.edu  
 

------------------------------------------- 

Carey Simos 

Arnold House, Front Lobby 

csimos@schoolph.umass.edu 

 

------------------------------------------- 

Linda Cahillane Smith 

101 University Drive, 

Slobody Bldg, 3rd Fl Suite C1 

lcsmith@admin.umass.edu 

 

------------------------------------------- 

Glenda Pons 

LGRT, Rm 126 
Enter front door, turn right down hall 

 gpons@ehs.umass.edu 

 

------------------------------------------- 

Vanessa Kehler 

 Goodell Building, Rm 303 
Enter front door, go straight, turn left, 

take elevator down to 3rd flr, & exit right 

vkeh@admin.umass.edu 

 

------------------------------------------- 

Kelly Martula 

 Middlesex Building, Rm 205 

kmartula@finaid.umass.edu 

 

------------------------------------------- 
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